9:11 PM

02/24/25
Cash Basis

Studio 84

Statement of Financial Income and Expense

January through December 2024

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Direct Public Support

Fund Raising Income
Other Types of Income

Program Income
Program Fees
Program Sales

Total Program Income
Uncategorized Income
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense

Advertising/Marketing Expenses

Business Fees

Bank Service Charges

Business Registration Fees

IT fees
Square

Business Fees - Other

Total Business Fees

Epuipment
Fund Raising Expense

Insurance - Liability, D and O

Loan SBA Covid
Office Supplies
Payroll Expenses

Postage, Mailing Service

Printing and Copying
Program Expenses
Rent
Repairs/Maintance
Telephone
Phone/Internet

Total Telephone

Utilities
Garbage

Jan - Dec 24

45,457.60
710.00
5.00

27,482.04
10,597.71

38,079.75
4.19

84,256.54

84,256.54

152.52

-2.48
244.00
571.20
302.52
384.62

1,499.86

163.49
41.34
853.00

1,872.00
634.77
32,264.97
852.09
1,098.99
8,149.25
13,059.80
33.98

2,153.11
2,153.11

504.00
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9:11 PM Studio 84

02/24/25 Statement of Financial Income and Expense
Cash Basis January through December 2024
Jan - Dec 24
Gas/Electric 2,989.11
Water-Sewer 588.46
Total Utilities 4,081.57
Total Expense 66,910.74
Net Ordinary Income 17,345.80
Net Income 17,345.80
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